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General FTIP Report  
 
 
 
Performance Numbers and Averages  
 

• Total number of workshops — 26  
 
• Total number of presenters — 29  

 
• Total number of individuals registered — 1,416 

 
• Total number of workshop tickets requested — 15,839  

 
• Total number of attendees — 4,778  

o Average of 184 people attended each workshop  
 

• Total number of evaluation and certificate request forms submitted — 2,589  
o Average of 100 certificates requested per workshop  

 
 
 
 
The following graphs each represent a question asked in the FTIP Workshop 
Evaluation Form. The percentages shown represent the average answers attendees 
responded on all of the individual forms. Percentages have been rounded to the 
nearest whole number. If you have any questions about this or any other FTIP 
evaluation report, contact Ramiro A. Hernandez at rhernandez@lulac.org.  
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26%

74%

Attendee Supervisory Status 

Supervisor

Non-Supervisory

10%

19%

13%

19%

15%

24%

Attendee Years of Federal Service 

Less than 3 years

3 to 5 years

6 to 10 years

11 to 15 years

16 to 20 years

More than 20 years
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10%

8%

48%

33%

1%

Attendee GS Grade or Equivalent

GS 01 - GS 08

GS 09 - GS 11

GS 12 - GS 13

GS 14 - GS 15

SES, SL, ST

18%

81%

1%

Attendee Gender

Male

Female

Non-binary

Prefer Not to Say
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32%

68%

Is this the first time you attend the LULAC 
Federal Training Institute?

No

Yes

2% 1% 3%

36%

58%

Workshop learning objectives were clear.

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
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1%

6%

39%
54%

Workshop learning objectives met my 
expectations. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

1% 5%

40%
54%

Workshop material presented was relevant 
to learning objectives. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
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1% 4%

15%

34%

46%

Workshop information presented was 
appropriately challenging. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

6%

94%

I would recommend this session to other 
attendees. 

No

Yes
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1% 1% 4%

39%
55%

Workshop information presented was up to 
date. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

1% 3%

35%

61%

Presenter was well-prepared. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
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2% 2%

8%

21%

67%

Presenter was engaging and interesting. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

1% 1%

7%

37%54%

Participants were encouraged to participate 
and ask questions. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
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1% 2%

7%

41%

49%

Length and timing of the session was 
appropriate. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

1% 2% 6%

38%53%

I can apply what I learned in this session to 
my current position and/or career 

development. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
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1% 2%

11%

37%

49%

The workshop inspired me to learn more 
about the discussed topic. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

10%

15%

18%

32%

25%

My employer offers training on this topic. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
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10%

24%

16%

35%

15%

I have received this type of training outside 
of the FTIP. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

8%

13%

19%

31%

29%

Someone in my workplace encourages me to 
pursue leadership opportunities. 

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree


